
LOVEJOY XC FALL FESTIVAL
September 27, 2014

RESULTS BY RACE CHIP TIMING www.racechiptiming.com

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

Overall Finish List
 O'all   Adj

 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1   1855  Cole Hinton           Willow Springs                          11:50.4  5:55/M        
    2      2   1044  Triston Read          Decatur                                 12:01.9  6:01/M        
    3      3   1612  Austen Somerville     Rather                                  12:25.3  6:13/M        
    4      4    946  Jonny Dabbs           Celina                                  12:38.7  6:19/M        
    5      5   1045  Anthony Rodriguez     Decatur                                 12:42.9  6:21/M        
    6  (< 5)   1972  Judah Alexander-MaciasYouth Distance Running Project          13:05.2  6:33/M        
    7      6    949  Dylan Hussein         Celina                                  13:08.2  6:34/M        
    8      7   1838  Tyler Bellows         Willow Springs                          13:20.9  6:40/M        
    9      8    879  Braden Smallwood      Caddo Mills                             13:21.4  6:41/M        
   10      9   1319  Jason Cross           McKinney Christian                      13:23.1  6:42/M        
   11     10   1853  Grant Gueller         Willow Springs                          13:27.4  6:44/M        
   12     11   1041  Oscar Palomo          Decatur                                 13:30.5  6:45/M        
   13     12   1878  Trey Reiner           Willow Springs                          13:31.7  6:46/M        
   14     13   1562  Ben Elting            Prosper                                 13:32.4  6:46/M        
   15     14   1585  Adam Schofield        Prosper                                 13:38.8  6:49/M        
   16     15   1758  Elias Mosby           Van Alstyne                             13:42.4  6:51/M        
   17     16   1578  Brett Pierce          Prosper                                 13:45.2  6:53/M        
   18     17    954  Alejandro Ramos       Celina                                  13:48.6  6:54/M        
   19     18   1852  Caleb Gremillion      Willow Springs                          13:52.2  6:56/M        
   20     19   1575  Liam Nell             Prosper                                 13:52.7  6:56/M        
   21     20   1028  Cole Davis            Decatur                                 13:57.3  6:59/M        
   22     21    953  Michael Patrinicola   Celina                                  14:01.2  7:01/M        
   23     22   1591  Tyler Sterbenz        Prosper                                 14:03.8  7:02/M        
   24     23   1490  Kaleb Blakey          Pottsboro                               14:04.6  7:02/M        
   25     24   1501  Austyn Reily          Pottsboro                               14:10.7  7:05/M        
   26     25   1590  Zane Smith            Prosper                                 14:13.9  7:07/M        
   27  (< 5)   1145  Jacob Cronin          Imagine International                   14:14.2  7:07/M        
   28     26   1572  Keiran McGrath        Prosper                                 14:16.9  7:08/M        
   29     27    882  Stockton Stinebaugh   Caddo Mills                             14:17.4  7:09/M        
   30     28    950  Pedro Juarez          Celina                                  14:22.1  7:11/M        
   31     29   1604  Tony Cruz             Rather                                  14:22.7  7:11/M        
   32     30   1573  Brandon Monaco        Prosper                                 14:26.9  7:13/M        
   33     31    869  Tyler Brackett        Caddo Mills                             14:28.5  7:14/M        
   34     32   1032  Wilson Hicks          Decatur                                 14:29.9  7:15/M        
   35     33   1555  Cole Bicksler         Prosper                                 14:35.4  7:18/M        
   36     34   1040  Aubrey McAlister      Decatur                                 14:35.7  7:18/M        
   37  (< 5)   1146  Zach Plyler           Imagine International                   14:40.4  7:20/M        
   38     35    876  Elden Milton          Caddo Mills                             14:42.6  7:21/M        
   39     36   1030  Gabe Embree           Decatur                                 14:43.9  7:22/M        
   40     37   1839  George Bentley        Willow Springs                          14:45.4  7:23/M        
   41     38   1033  Ryan Hubbard          Decatur                                 14:46.7  7:23/M        
   42     39   1761  Bryce Sevarino        Van Alstyne                             14:54.2  7:27/M        
   43     40   1569  Cj Lucido             Prosper                                 14:59.5  7:30/M        
   44     41   1836  Walter Bedell         Willow Springs                          15:00.7  7:30/M        
   45     42    943  Frank Berentsen       Celina                                  15:03.7  7:32/M        
   46  (< 5)    826  Jaxon Schwichtenberg  B. McDaniel                             15:05.9  7:33/M        
   47     43   1554  Robert Banton         Prosper                                 15:06.4  7:33/M        
   48     44   1500  Connor Pilkilton      Pottsboro                               15:07.2  7:34/M        
   49     45   1847  Erik Day              Willow Springs                          15:08.8  7:34/M        
   50     46   1336  Ryan Shelton          McKinney Christian                      15:11.4  7:36/M        
   51  (< 5)    983  John Frank            Dallas Lutheran                         15:12.8  7:36/M        
   52     47    945  Conner Cormier        Celina                                  15:13.9  7:37/M        
   53     48   1031  Bo Hermanson          Decatur                                 15:14.1  7:37/M        
   54     49   1329  Mason Lee             McKinney Christian                      15:19.9  7:40/M        
   55     50   1865  Shalin Mehta          Willow Springs                          15:26.8  7:43/M        
   56     51   1837  Whit Bedell           Willow Springs                          15:27.7  7:44/M        
   57     52   1601  Dawson Bradley        Rather                                  15:29.1  7:45/M        
   58     53    951  Carter Moore          Celina                                  15:31.6  7:46/M        
   59     54   1318  Grant Bailey          McKinney Christian                      15:34.9  7:47/M        
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   60     55   1882  Travis Sipes          Willow Springs                          15:36.2  7:48/M        
   61     56   1558  Jack Delano           Prosper                                 15:37.4  7:49/M        
   62     57   1875  Matthew Poteet        Willow Springs                          15:39.6  7:50/M        
   63     58   1580  Caeden Reeves         Prosper                                 15:42.5  7:51/M        
   64     59    947  Noah Daugherty        Celina                                  15:42.9  7:51/M        
   65     60   1029  Jay Edwards           Decatur                                 15:44.4  7:52/M        
   66     61   1042  Ryder Partridge       Decatur                                 15:44.7  7:52/M        
   67     62   1881  Matthew Sipes         Willow Springs                          15:46.3  7:53/M        
   68     63   1556  Phoenix Buchmiller    Prosper                                 15:47.5  7:54/M        
   69     64   1877  Joel Reeves           Willow Springs                          15:52.6  7:56/M        
   70     65   1036  Jared Johnson         Decatur                                 15:55.4  7:58/M        
   71     66   1039  Nathan Martin         Decatur                                 15:59.1  8:00/M        
   72     67   1563  Cade Ferguson         Prosper                                 15:59.9  8:00/M        
   73     68    958  Matthew Wahl          Celina                                  16:00.1  8:00/M        
   74     69    952  Parker Oglesby        Celina                                  16:01.3  8:01/M        
   75     70   1026  Noah Bowker           Decatur                                 16:01.7  8:01/M        
   76     71    957  Karson Stastny        Celina                                  16:08.6  8:04/M        
   77  (< 5)    825  Keeghan Edgette       B. McDaniel                             16:18.2  8:09/M        
   78     72   1034  Hayden Hurst          Decatur                                 16:19.8  8:10/M        
   79     73   1592  Jackson Thies         Prosper                                 16:21.6  8:11/M        
   80     74    955  Matt Reed             Celina                                  16:28.2  8:14/M        
   81     75    881  Blayne Spradling      Caddo Mills                             16:28.3  8:14/M        
   82  (< 5)    824  Jarret Cornelius      B. McDaniel                             16:34.6  8:17/M        
   83     76   1605  Caleb Cundy           Rather                                  16:35.6  8:18/M        
   84     77   1842  Tyler Brucher         Willow Springs                          16:40.1  8:20/M        
   85     78   1603  Ronnie Cox            Rather                                  16:41.3  8:21/M        
   86     79   1602  Christian Chavez      Rather                                  16:44.4  8:22/M        
   87     80   1850  Alex Ferko            Willow Springs                          16:45.8  8:23/M        
   88     81   1753  Luke Hyatt            Van Alstyne                             16:55.2  8:28/M        
   89     82   1883  Isaac Taylor          Willow Springs                          16:56.1  8:28/M        
   90     83   1880  Sabeeh Shaikh         Willow Springs                          17:01.9  8:31/M        
   91     84   1606  Gage Loyd             Rather                                  17:03.7  8:32/M        
   92     85   1337  Jason Smelser         McKinney Christian                      17:05.1  8:33/M        
   93     86   1844  Marc Canales          Willow Springs                          17:19.8  8:40/M        
   94     87   1856  Andrew Janssen        Willow Springs                          17:23.5  8:42/M        
   95     88    944  James Carroll         Celina                                  17:28.2  8:44/M        
   96     89   1760  Quinn Raser           Van Alstyne                             17:28.8  8:44/M        
   97  (< 5)    827  Amarion Thomas        B. McDaniel                             17:37.2  8:49/M        
   98     90   1589  Jack Simonini         Prosper                                 17:37.7  8:49/M        
   99  (< 5)    984  Sam Mitchell          Dallas Lutheran                         17:46.6  8:53/M        
  100     91    875  Joseph Lovett         Caddo Mills                             18:05.4  9:03/M        
  101     92   1038  Josue Mancilla        Decatur                                 18:13.2  9:07/M        
  102     93   1493  Eli Ersch             Pottsboro                               18:30.1  9:15/M        
  103     94   1845  Anthony Ciletti       Willow Springs                          18:36.2  9:18/M        
  104     95   1579  Brian Piotrowski      Prosper                                 18:58.7  9:29/M        
  105     96   1840  Adam Bouafif          Willow Springs                          19:00.9  9:30/M        
  106  (< 5)    982  Chase Clark           Dallas Lutheran                         19:06.8  9:33/M        
  107     97   1502  Sebastian Sampson     Pottsboro                               19:11.9  9:36/M        
  108     98   1759  Samuel Patty          Van Alstyne                             19:12.7  9:36/M        
  109     99   1841  Jt Brookhart          Willow Springs                          19:13.9  9:37/M        
  110    100   1025  Sam Bagwell           Decatur                                 19:22.4  9:41/M        
  111    101   1340  Ethan Tucker          McKinney Christian                      19:24.9  9:42/M        
  112    102   1600  Randy Arris           Rather                                  19:27.7  9:44/M        
  113    103    942  Cal Baudendistel      Celina                                  19:34.4  9:47/M        
  114    104    880  Noah Smith            Caddo Mills                             19:38.9  9:49/M        
  115    105   1331  Aaron Phillips        McKinney Christian                      19:39.9  9:50/M        
  116    106    948  Hunter Dean           Celina                                  20:21.4 10:11/M        
  117    107   1762  Trevor Shrum          Van Alstyne                             20:22.1 10:11/M        
  118    108   1756  Doak McDonald         Van Alstyne                             20:26.1 10:13/M        
  119  (< 5)    985  Richard Song          Dallas Lutheran                         21:00.1 10:30/M        
  120    109   1338  Harry Smith           McKinney Christian                      22:17.7 11:09/M        
  121    110   1037  Keaton Jordan         Decatur                                 22:51.2 11:26/M        
  122    111    956  Bailey Rethwisch      Celina                                  22:51.9 11:26/M        
  123    112   1613  Nik Spiller           Rather                                  24:32.2 12:16/M        
  124    113   1046  Glen Thompson         Decatur                                 26:18.0 13:09/M        

Detail Team Results

Willow Springs    Finish Position -     1

  Team Score (places):  48  Team Score (times):  1:06:02.8   Average Time: 13:12.5

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1855  Cole Hinton                     1            1        11:50.4    11:50.4      0:00.0
    2   1838  Tyler Bellows                   7            8        13:20.9    25:11.4      1:30.5
    3   1853  Grant Gueller                  10           18        13:27.4    38:38.9      1:37.0
    4   1878  Trey Reiner                    12           30        13:31.7    52:10.6      1:41.2
    5   1852  Caleb Gremillion               18           48        13:52.2  1:06:02.8      2:01.7
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    6   1839  George Bentley                 37           85        14:45.4  1:20:48.3      2:55.0
    7   1836  Walter Bedell                  41          126        15:00.7  1:35:49.0      3:10.2
    8   1847  Erik Day                       45          171        15:08.8  1:50:57.8      3:18.3
    9   1865  Shalin Mehta                   50          221        15:26.8  2:06:24.7      3:36.4
   10   1837  Whit Bedell                    51          272        15:27.7  2:21:52.4      3:37.2
   11   1882  Travis Sipes                   55          327        15:36.2  2:37:28.6      3:45.7
   12   1875  Matthew Poteet                 57          384        15:39.6  2:53:08.3      3:49.2
   13   1881  Matthew Sipes                  62          446        15:46.3  3:08:54.7      3:55.9
   14   1877  Joel Reeves                    64          510        15:52.6  3:24:47.3      4:02.1
   15   1842  Tyler Brucher                  77          587        16:40.1  3:41:27.5      4:49.6
   16   1850  Alex Ferko                     80          667        16:45.8  3:58:13.3      4:55.3
   17   1883  Isaac Taylor                   82          749        16:56.1  4:15:09.4      5:05.6
   18   1880  Sabeeh Shaikh                  83          832        17:01.9  4:32:11.4      5:11.5
   19   1844  Marc Canales                   86          918        17:19.8  4:49:31.3      5:29.4
   20   1856  Andrew Janssen                 87         1005        17:23.5  5:06:54.8      5:33.0
   21   1845  Anthony Ciletti                94         1099        18:36.2  5:25:31.0      6:45.7
   22   1840  Adam Bouafif                   96         1195        19:00.9  5:44:32.0      7:10.5
   23   1841  Jt Brookhart                   99         1294        19:13.9  6:03:45.9      7:23.4

Decatur    Finish Position -     2

  Team Score (places):  70  Team Score (times):  1:06:42.7   Average Time: 13:20.5

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1044  Triston Read                    2            2        12:01.9    12:01.9      0:00.0
    2   1045  Anthony Rodriguez               5            7        12:42.9    24:44.9      0:41.0
    3   1041  Oscar Palomo                   11           18        13:30.5    38:15.4      1:28.5
    4   1028  Cole Davis                     20           38        13:57.3    52:12.8      1:55.3
    5   1032  Wilson Hicks                   32           70        14:29.9  1:06:42.7      2:28.0
    6   1040  Aubrey McAlister               34          104        14:35.7  1:21:18.5      2:33.7
    7   1030  Gabe Embree                    36          140        14:43.9  1:36:02.4      2:42.0
    8   1033  Ryan Hubbard                   38          178        14:46.7  1:50:49.1      2:44.7
    9   1031  Bo Hermanson                   48          226        15:14.1  2:06:03.2      3:12.1
   10   1029  Jay Edwards                    60          286        15:44.4  2:21:47.7      3:42.5
   11   1042  Ryder Partridge                61          347        15:44.7  2:37:32.4      3:42.7
   12   1036  Jared Johnson                  65          412        15:55.4  2:53:27.9      3:53.5
   13   1039  Nathan Martin                  66          478        15:59.1  3:09:27.0      3:57.1
   14   1026  Noah Bowker                    70          548        16:01.7  3:25:28.8      3:59.7
   15   1034  Hayden Hurst                   72          620        16:19.8  3:41:48.6      4:17.8
   16   1038  Josue Mancilla                 92          712        18:13.2  4:00:01.9      6:11.3
   17   1025  Sam Bagwell                   100          812        19:22.4  4:19:24.3      7:20.4
   18   1037  Keaton Jordan                 110          922        22:51.2  4:42:15.5     10:49.2
   19   1046  Glen Thompson                 113         1035        26:18.0  5:08:33.5     14:16.0

Celina    Finish Position -     3

  Team Score (places):  76  Team Score (times):  1:07:58.9   Average Time: 13:35.8

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    946  Jonny Dabbs                     4            4        12:38.7    12:38.7      0:00.0
    2    949  Dylan Hussein                   6           10        13:08.2    25:46.9      0:29.4
    3    954  Alejandro Ramos                17           27        13:48.6    39:35.5      1:09.9
    4    953  Michael Patrinicola            21           48        14:01.2    53:36.8      1:22.5
    5    950  Pedro Juarez                   28           76        14:22.1  1:07:58.9      1:43.4
    6    943  Frank Berentsen                42          118        15:03.7  1:23:02.7      2:25.0
    7    945  Conner Cormier                 47          165        15:13.9  1:38:16.6      2:35.1
    8    951  Carter Moore                   53          218        15:31.6  1:53:48.2      2:52.9
    9    947  Noah Daugherty                 59          277        15:42.9  2:09:31.1      3:04.1
   10    958  Matthew Wahl                   68          345        16:00.1  2:25:31.3      3:21.4
   11    952  Parker Oglesby                 69          414        16:01.3  2:41:32.7      3:22.6
   12    957  Karson Stastny                 71          485        16:08.6  2:57:41.3      3:29.8
   13    955  Matt Reed                      74          559        16:28.2  3:14:09.5      3:49.5
   14    944  James Carroll                  88          647        17:28.2  3:31:37.7      4:49.5
   15    942  Cal Baudendistel              103          750        19:34.4  3:51:12.2      6:55.7
   16    948  Hunter Dean                   106          856        20:21.4  4:11:33.7      7:42.7
   17    956  Bailey Rethwisch              111          967        22:51.9  4:34:25.6     10:13.2

Prosper    Finish Position -     4

  Team Score (places):  84  Team Score (times):  1:08:53.2   Average Time: 13:46.6

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1562  Ben Elting                     13           13        13:32.4    13:32.4      0:00.0
    2   1585  Adam Schofield                 14           27        13:38.8    27:11.3      0:06.4
    3   1578  Brett Pierce                   16           43        13:45.2    40:56.5      0:12.7



    4   1575  Liam Nell                      19           62        13:52.7    54:49.3      0:20.3
    5   1591  Tyler Sterbenz                 22           84        14:03.8  1:08:53.2      0:31.4
    6   1590  Zane Smith                     25          109        14:13.9  1:23:07.2      0:41.5
    7   1572  Keiran McGrath                 26          135        14:16.9  1:37:24.2      0:44.5
    8   1573  Brandon Monaco                 30          165        14:26.9  1:51:51.1      0:54.5
    9   1555  Cole Bicksler                  33          198        14:35.4  2:06:26.6      1:03.0
   10   1569  Cj Lucido                      40          238        14:59.5  2:21:26.1      1:27.0
   11   1554  Robert Banton                  43          281        15:06.4  2:36:32.6      1:34.0
   12   1558  Jack Delano                    56          337        15:37.4  2:52:10.0      2:04.9
   13   1580  Caeden Reeves                  58          395        15:42.5  3:07:52.5      2:10.0
   14   1556  Phoenix Buchmiller             63          458        15:47.5  3:23:40.1      2:15.1
   15   1563  Cade Ferguson                  67          525        15:59.9  3:39:40.1      2:27.4
   16   1592  Jackson Thies                  73          598        16:21.6  3:56:01.7      2:49.2
   17   1589  Jack Simonini                  90          688        17:37.7  4:13:39.4      4:05.2
   18   1579  Brian Piotrowski               95          783        18:58.7  4:32:38.2      5:26.2

Caddo Mills    Finish Position -     5

  Team Score (places): 176  Team Score (times):  1:13:18.4   Average Time: 14:39.6

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    879  Braden Smallwood                8            8        13:21.4    13:21.4      0:00.0
    2    882  Stockton Stinebaugh            27           35        14:17.4    27:38.8      0:56.0
    3    869  Tyler Brackett                 31           66        14:28.5    42:07.4      1:07.1
    4    876  Elden Milton                   35          101        14:42.6    56:50.0      1:21.2
    5    881  Blayne Spradling               75          176        16:28.3  1:13:18.4      3:06.9
    6    875  Joseph Lovett                  91          267        18:05.4  1:31:23.8      4:44.0
    7    880  Noah Smith                    104          371        19:38.9  1:51:02.8      6:17.5

Rather    Finish Position -     6

  Team Score (places): 238  Team Score (times):  1:15:34.2   Average Time: 15:06.8

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1612  Austen Somerville               3            3        12:25.3    12:25.3      0:00.0
    2   1604  Tony Cruz                      29           32        14:22.7    26:48.0      1:57.4
    3   1601  Dawson Bradley                 52           84        15:29.1    42:17.1      3:03.8
    4   1605  Caleb Cundy                    76          160        16:35.6    58:52.8      4:10.3
    5   1603  Ronnie Cox                     78          238        16:41.3  1:15:34.2      4:16.0
    6   1602  Christian Chavez               79          317        16:44.4  1:32:18.6      4:19.1
    7   1606  Gage Loyd                      84          401        17:03.7  1:49:22.4      4:38.4
    8   1600  Randy Arris                   102          503        19:27.7  2:08:50.1      7:02.3
    9   1613  Nik Spiller                   112          615        24:32.2  2:33:22.3     12:06.8

McKinney Christian    Finish Position -     7

  Team Score (places): 243  Team Score (times):  1:16:34.6   Average Time: 15:18.9

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1319  Jason Cross                     9            9        13:23.1    13:23.1      0:00.0
    2   1336  Ryan Shelton                   46           55        15:11.4    28:34.5      1:48.3
    3   1329  Mason Lee                      49          104        15:19.9    43:54.5      1:56.8
    4   1318  Grant Bailey                   54          158        15:34.9    59:29.5      2:11.8
    5   1337  Jason Smelser                  85          243        17:05.1  1:16:34.6      3:41.9
    6   1340  Ethan Tucker                  101          344        19:24.9  1:35:59.5      6:01.7
    7   1331  Aaron Phillips                105          449        19:39.9  1:55:39.4      6:16.8
    8   1338  Harry Smith                   109          558        22:17.7  2:17:57.1      8:54.5

Pottsboro    Finish Position -     8

  Team Score (places): 281  Team Score (times):  1:21:04.6   Average Time: 16:12.9

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1490  Kaleb Blakey                   23           23        14:04.6    14:04.6      0:00.0
    2   1501  Austyn Reily                   24           47        14:10.7    28:15.4      0:06.0
    3   1500  Connor Pilkilton               44           91        15:07.2    43:22.6      1:02.5
    4   1493  Eli Ersch                      93          184        18:30.1  1:01:52.7      4:25.4
    5   1502  Sebastian Sampson              97          281        19:11.9  1:21:04.6      5:07.2

Van Alstyne    Finish Position -     9

  Team Score (places): 322  Team Score (times):  1:22:13.4   Average Time: 16:26.6



                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1758  Elias Mosby                    15           15        13:42.4    13:42.4      0:00.0
    2   1761  Bryce Sevarino                 39           54        14:54.2    28:36.6      1:11.7
    3   1753  Luke Hyatt                     81          135        16:55.2    45:31.9      3:12.7
    4   1760  Quinn Raser                    89          224        17:28.8  1:03:00.7      3:46.3
    5   1759  Samuel Patty                   98          322        19:12.7  1:22:13.4      5:30.2
    6   1762  Trevor Shrum                  107          429        20:22.1  1:42:35.5      6:39.6
    7   1756  Doak McDonald                 108          537        20:26.1  2:03:01.7      6:43.7

B. McDaniel    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    826  Jaxon Schwichtenberg        Less Than  5           15:05.9    15:05.9      0:00.0
    2    825  Keeghan Edgette             Less Than  5           16:18.2    31:24.1      1:12.2
    3    824  Jarret Cornelius            Less Than  5           16:34.6    47:58.8      1:28.6
    4    827  Amarion Thomas              Less Than  5           17:37.2  1:05:36.0      2:31.2

Dallas Lutheran    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    983  John Frank                  Less Than  5           15:12.8    15:12.8      0:00.0
    2    984  Sam Mitchell                Less Than  5           17:46.6    32:59.5      2:33.7
    3    982  Chase Clark                 Less Than  5           19:06.8    52:06.4      3:53.9
    4    985  Richard Song                Less Than  5           21:00.1  1:13:06.5      5:47.2

Imagine International    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1145  Jacob Cronin                Less Than  5           14:14.2    14:14.2      0:00.0
    2   1146  Zach Plyler                 Less Than  5           14:40.4    28:54.6      0:26.1

Youth Distance Running Project    Finish Position - Inc.

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1   1972  Judah Alexander-Macias      Less Than  5           13:05.2    13:05.2      0:00.0


